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SMOKY HILL SILVER

Directory of Participating Merchants for Salina Chamber of

Commerce as of 7/5/2024

For an updated listing, please go to http://www.salinakansas.org/

Accommoda

Baymont by Wyndham 785-826-1711

Candlewood Suites 785-823-6939
Courtyard by Marriott Salina 785-309-1300
Days Inn 785-827-9315
Hampton Inn 785-823-9800
785-309-0440

785-515-2600

Hilton Garden Inn and Convention Center

Homewood Suites by Hilton Salina
Downtown

LaQuinta Inn & Suites 785-827-9000
785-404-6247
785-826-1711

785-404-2771

Quality Inn & Suites
Sleep Inn & Suites
Super 8 Motel

Airgas

Complete Floor Covering Inc.
Construction Rental, Inc.
Doug's Heating & Air Inc
DRCL Electric, Inc.

Foley Equipment Company
Garcia Masonry, LLC
Geisler Roofing and Home Improvement
KanEquip

Maas Paint & Paper, LLC
Mead Lumber of Salina
Pavement Pro's LLC

Prairie Landworks, Inc.

Ryan Roofing, Inc.
Auto . . . N
Wearing Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc.

Advance Auto Parts 785-825-1330
785-825-6753
785-823-2517

785-825-8271

Central Plains Diesel & Repair
Commercial Tire Centers, Inc.
Conklin Cars Salina

785-823-5057
785-825-1800
785-823-6372

Crossroads Collision, Inc.

Glass Masters

Holm Buick GMC

Larry's Transmission Repair, Inc. 785-823-6506
Long McArthur, Inc. 785-823-2237
Marshall Motor Co., Inc. 785-827-9641
785-827-4451

785-825-7285

Money Automotive Center
SalinaUsedCars.com

785-827-0000
785-823-2204

Sankey Auto Center, Inc.

Truck Center Companies

785-827-9646
785-823-2800
785-825-8121
785-825-4363
785-822-5329
785-825-4661
785-819-0340
785-819-5048
785-825-1300
785-643-4787
785-452-9953
316-617-6073
620-504-5049
785-825-0475
785-825-2665

|Convention & Meeting Facilities .

Hilton Garden Inn and Convention Center
Tumblweed LLC

Webster Conference Center

785-309-0440
785-342-0410
785-827-6565

|Entertamment I |Manufacturing, Processing & Distribution I

DJCain.com
E Bar Z Stables

Eisenhower Presidential Library &
Museum

GreatLife Golf & Fitness
Rolling Hills Zoo

Salina Family YMCA
Smoky Hill Museum

|Churches I Stiefel Theatre for the Performing Arts
The Alley

Christ the King Lutheran Church 785-827-7492

Trinity Lutheran Church 785-823-7151

The Garage

Theatre Salina

|Communicatiuns/Media I Tony's Pizza Events Center

785-825-8124
785-825-5426

Arrow Printing Company

Consolidated Printing & Stationery
Cox Solutions Store 785-404-6299
Ka-Comm Inc. 785-827-8555
KWCH 316-838-1212
785-823-3908

785-833-6024

Mid America Productions
Nex-Tech

Nex-Tech Wireless, LLC 785-833-2113
The Phone Connection Voice Networks 785-825-2038
Pronto Print 785-823-2285
Sign Gypsies - Salina Area 785-493-2152
Sign Pro of Central Kansas 785-452-9100

Web Creations & Consulting 785-823-7630

Yesteryear Museum

785-827-8111
785-825-7135
877-746-4453

785-827-8585
785-827-9488
785-404-4064
785-309-5776
785-827-1998
785-515-2565
785-826-5073
785-827-6126
785-826-7200
785-825-8473

|Financial I

Be Wealth

Equity Bank

Exchange Bank

H & R Block

‘Wedel Financial Group

785-309-7007
785-825-8241
785-820-2954
785-827-5817
785-914-5585

|Health Care I

785 Aesthetic Med Spa
Angels Care Home Health
B & K Prescription Shop

Caregivers Home Health

|Con§[ru . Central Kansas Mental Health Center
COMCARE - Santa Fe

Questions? Call the Salina Chamber of Commerce at 785-827-9301

785-333-4366
620-728-0900
785-827-4455
785-827-3002
785-823-6322
785-823-7470

Drs. Cooper, Banninger & Ebert
Great Plains Periodontics & Implant
Dentistry, PA

Miracle Ear

Occupational Performance Corporation
Professional Hearing Center

Salina Dental Arts

Salina Massage Therapy

Salina Ortho - Bradley Daily, MD
Salina Ortho - Byron Grauerholz, MD
Salina Ortho - Michael Johnson, MD
Salina Ortho - Todd Herrenbruck, MD

Salina Regional Home Medical Services

785-823-6391
785-404-1712

785-820-9275
785-825-4444
785-827-3849
785-823-2472
785-819-4392
785-823-2215
785-823-2215
785-823-2215
785-823-2215
785-823-8770

|lnsurance I

Joyce Volk Insurance Agency, Inc.
Lauck Insurance Agency

Neuschafer & Associates, Inc.-American
Family Ins

Salina Insurance Services

Smart Insurance

785-825-8419
785-827-2906
785-827-5150

785-825-8600
800-249-1920

Culligan of Salina
Power Vac, Inc.

Sage Products, Inc.

785-825-4912
785-826-8220
785-309-1919

I'b

Alzheimer's Association
Love Chloe Foundation
Professional Hearing Center
Salina Downtown, Inc.

Salina Family YMCA

316-267-7333
785-342-5534
785-827-3849
785-825-0535
785-404-4064

|Privalc Clubs I

GreatLife Golf & Fitness

785-827-8585

| Professional I

CAD Law, LC

Diederich, Daniel K., Attorney at Law
Farmers & Ranchers Livestock
Commission

Dave Freeland, CPA

HDR Engineering, Inc.

Ironstone Wealth Advisors

Kansas Bankers Technologies, LLC
Koers-Davis Consulting Service, Inc.
Long & Associates Public Accountants,
Inc.

Salina Blueprint & Micrographic Systems,
Inc.

785-407-9128
785-826-9250
785-825-0211

785-827-6100
816-360-2700
785-825-8836
785-201-9199
785-825-8192
785-309-1515

785-827-6182

|Real Estate & Housing .

Carroll's Properties

H.D. Lee Mercantile Lofts

Horizon Farm & Ranch Realty, LLC
Land Title Services, Inc.
Mid-Kansas Title Co., Inc.
Millwood Realty - Gary Norris
Reserves at Prairie Glen

Sunset Properties, Inc.

785-826-0767
785-515-2777
785-452-5115
785-823-7223
785-823-3759
785-822-7341
785-823-0400
785-452-9254

|Res(aurants I

Ad Astra Books and Coffee House
Applebee's Neighborhood Grill & Bar
Barolo Grille

Bayard's Café, Inc.

Blue Skye Brewery & Eats
Chili's Grill & Bar

Chuck's Bar & Grill

Cozy Inn

Dagney's Ice Cream, LLC
Daimaru Steak House

Dairy Queen No. 1

Freddy's Frozen Custard
Freddy's Frozen Custard & Steakburgers
Gambino's Pizza

Gourmet Eats

Hickory Hut Barbeque

Hong Kong Buffet

Imperial Garden Express
Jalisco Mexican Restaurant

JRI Hospitality

Longhorn Steakhouse
Martinelli's Little Italy

Mokas Café

Old Chicago Pizza and Taproom
Pancho's

Papa John's Pizza

Papa Murphy's

Paramount Bar

Perkins Restaurant & Bakery
The Point, LLC

Prickly Pear Grill & Cantina
Qdoba Mexican Eats

Russell's Restaurant

Sonic Drive-In

Sonic Drive-In #2

Spangles Restaurant

Starbucks Salina Downtown
Taco Bell

Taco Bell of East Salina

785-833-2235
785-827-8385
785-833-2272
785-825-4351
785-404-2159
785-820-8300
785-404-3225
785-825-2699
785-833-2125
785-820-5500
785-823-6109
785-827-0900
602-690-7969
785-557-8440
785-820-8888
785-825-1588
785-820-8683
785-827-8688
785-833-2388
785-404-2210
785-823-2201
785-826-9190
785-825-6100
785-404-1499
785-309-0909
785-827-7575
785-827-7900
785-827-0992
785-404-2150
785-577-6044
785-515-2350
785-515-5995
785-825-5733
785-825-9614
785-825-8663
785-827-7040
785-404-1006
785-823-2854
785-826-9866

Taco Bell of Salina
Tucson's Steakhouse Saloon & Grill

YaYa's Euro Bistro

785-825-6414
785-820-9595
785-515-2422

|Retal I

Access Control Systems

Ace Hardware Home Center
Ad Astra Books and Coffee House
Advance Auto Parts

All In Screenprint

Apron Strings

Ashley Furniture Homestore
Atwoods Ranch & Home

Baron Mushmouse/Third and Vine Design
BC's Salina Club Liquor

Bell Memorials LLC

Blushe Boutique

Bob's Pawn Shop

Brooks Retail Liquor Store
Brown's Shoe Fit

BT Salina Wholesale Liquor
The Buckle

Cave Divers South Liquor Store
CB Salina Wholesale Liquor
Central Plains Business Forms, Inc.
Complete Floor Covering Inc.
Dauer Truck Center

DAV Thrift Store

Design Central, LLC

Dillon Stores Division #95
Eccentricity Too

Excel Security Systems, L.L.C.
Feldkamp Furniture

Glik's Boutique

The Golf Shop

Goodwill Retail

Hillside Liquor

Image Quest

K-Four Trailer Sales

Kohl's Department Store

Lauren Quinn Flower Boutique
Lowe's Home Improvement Warchouse
The Market Shop

Mead Lumber of Salina
Memorial Art Co., Inc.

Midwest Music, Inc.

Nex-Tech

Nu Image Audio

On The Pot

785-820-2831
785-827-4474
785-833-2235
785-825-1330
785-826-7555
785-833-6277
785-827-5388
785-914-5277
785-833-7100
785-827-6762
785-827-1204
785-376-2957
785-825-2828
785-827-0970
785-823-2146
785-825-4212
785-825-1753
785-823-0500
785-833-7102
785-823-1699
785-823-2800
785-825-2141
785-827-6477
785-825-4131
785-827-8775
785-452-9788
785-820-2831
785-823-3971
618-876-6717
785-827-3548
785-827-8944
(785) 404-2252
877-686-3161
785-493-8000
785-452-9392
785-502-5120
785-452-9303
785-823-5855
785-452-9953
785-823-2981
785-825-6296
785-833-6024
784-309-1617
785-820-9212



PB&J

Pettle's Flowers, L.L.C.
The Point, LLC
Prairieland Market
Princess & Penguin Formal Wear
Rebecca Jane's

Red Fern Booksellers
Riddle's Jewelry

The Salvation Army

Sam's Club

Sanity Boutique

Showcase Jewelers

Sign Gypsies - Salina Area
Smoky Hill Museum
Smoky River Meats
Stardust Awards & More

Stutzman Greenhouse, Inc.

Suburban TV and Appliance Center, Inc.

Target

The Yard

True Betty Boutique
Vanderbilt's

Vernon Jewelers of Salina, Inc.
Vita-Villa

Waters Hardware

785-404-2273
785-825-6265
785-577-6044
785-827-5877
785-825-2922
785-650-1490
785-833-2088
785-823-0900
785-823-2251
785-825-2229
785-833-2131
785-823-1313
785-493-2152
785-309-5776
785-827-1311
785-827-5873
800-279-4505
785-825-6239
785-825-1354
785-201-9287
785-404-3922
785-823-7027
785-825-0531
785-827-7547
785-823-6400

| Services I

1st Choice Security

404-Move Inc.

785 Aesthetic Med Spa

Access Control Systems
Advantage Softwash

Air & Fire Systems

Arrow Printing Company
Artistic Nails & Spa

Bankers Security Safe & Vault Inc.
Better Business Bureau
Blondell's Salon Spa & Boutique
Blue Beacon, Inc.

Building Performance Company Radon
Solutions

Carlson-Geisendorf Funeral Home
Central Power Systems & Services
Central States Enterprises

Century Business Systems, Inc.
Chinese Massage

Cintas Fire Protection

The Cleaning Lady

Consolidated Printing & Stationery
Copy Co.

Culligan of Salina

Design Central, LLC

Drains Plus, LLC

Eagle Technologies

Excel Security Systems, L.L.C.
Fresh Look Dry Cleaning

Hair Loft Salon

Hassman Termite & Pest Control, Inc.

Hays Academy of Hair Design

785-577-8095
785-404-6683
785-333-4366
785-820-2831
785-825-0383
785-823-8040
785-825-8124
785-787-2270
785-820-9051
316-263-3146
785-823-1911
785-825-2221
785-787-0180

785-823-3456
785-825-8291
785-827-8215
785-452-9116
785-404-2626
913-441-4477
785-819-1973
785-825-5426
785-823-2679
785-825-4912
785-825-4131
785-822-7800
785-823-7257
785-820-2831
785-827-9875
785-827-2306
785-827-6750
785-628-6624

Henry Helgerson Company
JABIT PC LLC

Jim's Formal Wear, LLC
Kansas Beach Hospitality & Events
Landscape Consultants, LLC
Magna Dry of Central Kansas
Marketing Angle

Merry Maids

Networks Plus

Pronto Print

RAMACO, Inc.

Ryan Mortuary, Inc.

Salina Massage Therapy
Salina Medical Esthetics
Salina Mini Storage

Salina Septic Service

Salina Tree, Inc.

Salina Waste Systems
ServiceMaster of Salina

Shift Your Perspective Life & Leadership
Coaching

Sign Gypsies - Salina Area
Sign Pro of Central Kansas
Soggy Dog Suites, Inc.
Spencer Cleaning

Stardust Awards & More
Sunflower Adult Day Services
Total Turfcare, Inc.

Town & Country Animal Hospital
The UPS Store

UV&S

Web Creations & Consulting
World Pest Control (Tox-Eol)

Questions? Call the Salina Chamber of Commerce at 785-827-9301

316-943-1851
785-367-2500
844-889-3366
785-493-2341
785-822-6540
620-282-2267
785-577-2939
785-825-8636
800-299-1704
785-823-2285
785-827-5631
785-825-4242
785-819-4392
785-827-2238
785-827-4744
785-823-5295
785-827-2977
785-825-9155
785-825-6761
785-452-2141

785-493-2152
785-452-9100
785-827-5759
785-259-1164
785-827-5873
785-823-6666
785-827-6983
785-823-2217
785-822-0772
785-827-1333
785-823-7630
785-825-5143



